
Trustee Area #1: 
Cedar Lane 
Covillaud 
 

(4/17-12/24) 

Marysville Joint Unified School District 
1919 B Street   Marysville, CA   95901   (530) 749-6101   FAX (530) 741-7894  

Board of Trustees 
2023-2024 

All Trustee Areas: 
*Marysville Charter Academy for the Arts 
*Abraham Lincoln  
*South Lindhurst High School 
*North South Lindhurst High School 
 

Trustee Area #4: 
Browns Valley 
Cordua 
Dobbins 
Foothill 
Loma Rica 
Marysville High 
Yuba Feather 

(12/22-12/26 

(12/10-12/26 

12/22--12/26 

PRESIDENT 
Randy L. Davis 
Email:   
rdavis@mjusd.com 
530-740-6430 
 

MEMBER 
Gary J. Criddle 
Email: 
gcriddle@mjusd.com 
530-740-6435 

 
 

MEMBER 
Chong Yang 
Email:  
chong_yang@mjusd.com 
530-740-6432 

 
 

MEMBER 
Seth R. Stemen 
Email:  
sstemen@mjusd.com 
530-740-6433 
 

Trustee Area #2: 
Edgewater 
Kynoch 
Linda 
McKenney 

VICE PRESIDENT 
Doug F. Criddle 
Email:  
dcriddle@mjusd.com 
530-740-6434 

(12/20-12/24) 

Trustee Area #3: 
Arboga 
Ella 
Johnson Park 
Lindhurst High 
Olivehurst 
Yuba Gardens 

CLERK 
Alisan R. Hastey 
Email:   
ahastey@mjusd.com 
530-740-6431 

Trustee Area #3: 
Arboga 
Ella 
Johnson Park 
Lindhurst High 
Olivehurst 
Yuba Gardens 

Trustee Area #4: 
Browns Valley 
Cordua 
Dobbins 
Foothill 
Loma Rica 
Marysville High 
Yuba Feather 

(12/20-12/24) 

TRUSTEE 
REPRESENTATIVE 
Frank J. Crawford  
Email: 
fcrawford@mjusd.com 
530-740-6436 

Trustee Area #2: 
Edgewater 
Kynoch 
Linda 
McKenney 

(12/20-12/24) 

Revised 12/13/2023 


